PAGE 1/2
REV. A
MECHANICAL
MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION
(888)535.5207   WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
DWG NO: MOXSPIH1919
 COPPER FOIL TECHNOLOGY
MOXIE PART NUMBER: MOX-SPIH-1919 SERIES

PART NUMBER
RATED
INDUCTANCE
(µH)
OCL (1)
(µH ± 20%))
IRMS (2)
AMPERES
(TYP.)
ISAT (3)
AMPERES
(TYP.)
DCR (4)
OHMS
(MAX.)
MOX-SPIH-1919-R47M 0.47 0.52 52.90 63.75 0.0006
VOLTS (5)
µSEC
6.87
MOX-SPIH-1919-R68M 0.68 0.63 52.90 50.00 0.0006 6.87
MOX-SPIH-1919-1R0M 1.00 1.15 33.00 42.50 0.0013 10.31
MOX-SPIH-1919-2R2M 2.20 2.00 24.30 31.90 0.0023 13.75
MOX-SPIH-1919-4R7M 4.70 4.55 17.00 21.25 0.0046 20.62
MOX-SPIH-1919-6R0M 6.00 6.00 17.00 16.50 0.0046 20.62
MOXIE PART NUMBER: MOX-SPIH-1919 SERIES
ULTRA HIGH CURRENT POWER INDUCTORS
1) Open Circuit Inductance Test Parameters: 300kHz, 0.250 Vrms, 0.0 Adc
2) DC current for an approximate temperature change of 40°C without core loss. (Derating is necessary for AC currents.)